UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
佳 邦 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
X＝±          X.X＝±    X.XX＝±
ANGLES＝±             HOLEDIA＝±
SCALE：  UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR

PAGE  1 OF    5
DAM-Q14-B-R2-015-04-50
1.  Explanation of Part Number
DAM – Q14 - B– R2 - 015 - 04 - 50
             (1)    (2)   (3)   (4)    (5)    (6)   (7)
(1) Product type：DAM-Dipole Antenna Module
(2) Appearance Series：Q14
(3) Frequency：B= 2.4~2.5GHz
(4) Coaxial Cable Specification : R2= RG-174
(5) Coaxial Cable Length : 015=1500MM
(6) Connector Types :04= RP-SMA Male
(7) Suffix for special requirements : 50=“WIFI” White Marking
          ※ RoHS Compliant
2.  Electrical properties：
Item Specification
Frequency Range 2.4~2.5GHz
Impedance 50  (Typ.)
Peak Gain ≤3.0 dBi
VSWR ≤2.5
3.  Test Data
Frequency（MHz） 2400 2450 2500
VSWR ≤2.5 ≤2.5 ≤2.5
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
佳 邦 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
X＝±          X.X＝±    X.XX＝±
ANGLES＝±             HOLEDIA＝±
SCALE：  UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY：黃建棠 CHECKED BY：鄭榮謀
DESIGNED BY：彭少君 APPROVED BY：謝立庭
TITLE：DAM-Q14-B-R2-015-04-50
DOCUMENT
   ENS000165300
PAGE  REV.
NO.  A1
PAGE  2 OF    5
Frequency
(MHz)
Efficiency
(dB)
Efficiency
(%)
Peak Gain
(dBi)
2400 -3.18 48.10 2.34
2450 -3.21 47.71 2.72
2500 -3.77 42.02 1.98
4.  Mechanical properties:
WiFi
REV.P0_A0
序号. 名称 用量 单位
1 SMA 180 度公头母针（配带 3.2 铜管）铜镀金 金黄色 1 PCS
2 RG174 OD2.7 黄铜黑色 有 UL 印子黄铜黑色 1.5 M
3 本体 30*28* ABS 黑色 1 PCS
4 天线本体 5.8*55mm TPEE 黑色 1 PCS
5 热缩管 3.5EVA 黑色 0.020 M
6 “WiFi”白色印字 1 PCS
UNLESS OTHER SPECIFIED TOLERANCES ON：
佳 邦 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
X＝±          X.X＝±    X.XX＝±
ANGLES＝±             HOLEDIA＝±
SCALE：  UNIT：mm THIS DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE THE PROPERTY OF INPAQ
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR USED AS
THE BASIS FOR THE MANUFACTURE OR SALE OF APPARATUS OR
DEVICES WITHOUT PERMISSION
DRAWN BY：黃建棠 CHECKED BY：鄭榮謀
DESIGNED BY：彭少君 APPROVED BY：謝立庭
TITLE：DAM-Q14-B-R2-015-04-50
DOCUMENT